
BOYS 3A SUBSTATE

OTTUMWA, IA

2/18/20

1ST GAME 2ND GAME TOTAL

INDIVIUDAL SCORING SCHOOL SCORE SCORE SCORE

JAYCE JEWELL DAVENPORT CENTRAL 197 181 378

GRAYSON REYHONS DAVENPORT CENTRAL 178 182 360

DEE COLLINS DAVENPORT CENTRAL 186 158 344

JACOB HUNT DAVENPORT CENTRAL 202 171 373

JOSH ALLEN DAVENPORT CENTRAL 201 246 447 1

KEVIN WAYT DAVENPORT CENTRAL 206 214 420

CARTER RILEY MUSCATINE 179 198 377

DAWSON DOUGLAS MUSCATINE 118 142 260

BRYAN WHEELER MUSCATINE 143 120 263

MARCUS MADSEN MUSCATINE 212 206 418

NOAH MILLER MUSCATINE 223 127 350

CALEB STERBENZ MUSCATINE 188 249 437

TYPER SMITH DAVENPORT WEST 174 192 366

NOAH BREMENKAMP DAVENPORT WEST 147 185 332

MATTHEW HENDERSON DAVENPORT WEST 129 207 336

CORY HOWARD DAVENPORT WEST 155 164 319

JACOB HEIM DAVENPORT WEST 174 156 330

CURTIS CAMPBELL DAVENPORT WEST 164 211 375

TYLER MADSEN JOHNSTON 180 170 350

OWEN SMITH JOHNSTON 192 254 446 2

OWEN PINKERTON JOHNSTON 173 144 317

SHAUN REEVES JOHNSTON 169 156 325

SKYLER VONG JOHNSTON 218 169 387

CARTER BOLEY JOHNSTON 235 158 393

LOUIE BERTAGNOLLI DOWLING 199 230 429

ADAM BRAUCH DOWLING 188 147 335

OWEN BRAUCH DOWLING 194 144 338

BEN WIESE DOWLING 160 165 325

GRADY FLYNN DOWLING 164 166 330

JAKE OLSON DOWLING 136 164 300

KA BWER DES MOINES NORTH 114 142 256

TREVOR DOERRING DES MOINES NORTH 137 136 273

CALEB SAMS DES MOINES NORTH 149 103 252

KALVIN SOUTHAMMAVONG DES MOINES NORTH 119 175 294

AYDEN KNIGHT DES MOINES NORTH 181 129 310

KALEB KEPPLE DES MOINES NORTH 172 147 319

BOWLER 1 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0

BOWLER 2 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0

BOWLER 3 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0

BOWLER 4 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0

BOWLER 5 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0

BOWLER 6 (Grade) SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0

BOYS 3A SUBSTATE

OTTUMWA, IA

2/18/20

INDIVIDUAL

GAME BAKER 1 BAKER 2 BAKER 3 BAKER 4 BAKER 5 TOTAL

TEAM SCORING TOTAL SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE SCORE

DAVENPORT CENTRAL 1978 181 194 181 178 149 2861 1

MUSCATINE 1845 179 212 207 182 191 2816 3

DAVENPORT WEST 1739 189 168 224 176 199 2695 4

JOHNSTON 1901 151 210 202 207 185 2856 2

DOWLING 1757 195 148 210 164 157 2631 5

DES MOINES NORTH 1452 159 171 190 163 146 2281 6

SCHOOL 7 NAME 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

DAVENPORT CENTRL

JAYCE JEWELL 197 181 378

GRAYSON REYHONS 178 182 360

DEE COLLINS 186 158 344 X

JACOB HUNT 202 171 373

JOSH ALLEN 201 246 447

KEVIN WAYT 206 214 420

TOTAL 1978

MUSCATINE

CARTER RILEY 179 198 377

DAWSON DOUGLAS 118 142 260 X

BRYAN WHEELER 143 120 263

MARCUS MADSEN 212 206 418

NOAH MILLER 223 127 350

CALEB STERBENZ 188 249 437

TOTAL 1845

DAVENPORT WEST

TYPER SMITH 174 192 366

NOAH BREMENKAMP 147 185 332

MATTHEW HENDERSON 129 207 336



CORY HOWARD 155 164 319 X

JACOB HEIM 174 156 330

CURTIS CAMPBELL 164 211 375

TOTAL 1739

JOHNSTON

TYLER MADSEN 180 170 350

OWEN SMITH 192 254 446

OWEN PINKERTON 173 144 317 X

SHAUN REEVES 169 156 325

SKYLER VONG 218 169 387

CARTER BOLEY 235 158 393

TOTAL 1901

DOWLING

LOUIE BERTAGNOLLI 199 230 429

ADAM BRAUCH 188 147 335

OWEN BRAUCH 194 144 338

BEN WIESE 160 165 325

GRADY FLYNN 164 166 330

JAKE OLSON 136 164 300 X

TOTAL 1757

DES MOINES NORTH

KA BWER 114 142 256

TREVOR DOERRING 137 136 273

CALEB SAMS 149 103 252 X

KALVIN SOUTHAMMAVONG 119 175 294

AYDEN KNIGHT 181 129 310

KALEB KEPPLE 172 147 319

TOTAL 1452

SCHOOL 7 NAME

BOWLER 1 (Grade) 0 0 0

BOWLER 2 (Grade) 0 0 0

BOWLER 3 (Grade) 0 0 0

BOWLER 4 (Grade) 0 0 0

BOWLER 5 (Grade) 0 0 0

BOWLER 6 (Grade) 0 0 0

TOTAL 0


